
NYSSMA Festival Calendar®

Calendar dates are listed by zone and are accurate as of printing deadlines
A=All-State; S=Solo; E=Ensemble; IJ=Instrumental Jazz; VJ=Vocal Jazz; Hp=Harp; Gr=Guitar, MI=Majors Instrumental, MC=Majors Choral, CE=Clinic Evaluation

Zone Fest Date Type/Deadline Location/Mailing Address Chairperson/Telephone E-Mail/Registration

Winter 2025-2026 Area All-State Festivals

1 Nov 7-8 Jared Burch
112145 County Line Rd, Yorkshire 14173

jburch@pioneercsd.org
716-492-9300 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 11F-Junior Pioneer HS

1 Nov 21-22 Kevin Duncan
4061 Creek Road, Youngstown 14174

kduncan@lew-port.com
716-754-8281 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 11F-Senior SUNY Fredonia c/o Lewiston-Porter High School

2 Nov 7-8 Michael Roller
875 Ridge Rd , Webster 14580

michael_roller@webstercsd.org
585-216-0141 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Jun 30F-Junior Webster Schroeder High School

2 Nov 21-22 Jeffrey Smith
5786 Buffalo Rd, Churchville 14428

jsmith@cccsd.org
585-293-1800 x3520 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Jun 30F-Senior Churchville-Chili HS

3 Jan 30-31 Graham Terry
68 Wilson Creek Rd, Newark Valley 13811

gterry@nvcs.stier.org
201-669-7686 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Oct 1F-Senior Ithaca College c/o Newark Valley HS

3 Nov 7-8 Cara McLaughlin
80 West Road, Homer 13077

cmclaughlin@homercentral.org
--- --- ---- AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Oct 1F-Junior Homer High School

4 Jan 30-31 Jennifer Chase
32 Union St, Camden 13316

jchase@camdencsd.org
315-245-0080 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 19F-Junior Camden MS

4 Nov 21-22 Mark Bunce
111 Frederick St, Illion 13357

mbunce@cvalleycsd.org
315-895-7471 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 19F-Senior Central Valley Academy

5 Nov 14-15 Matthew Snyder
432 County Route 40, Massena 13662

msnyder@mcs.k12.ny.us
315-764-3710 x3622 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Jun 10F-Senior SUNY Potsdam-Crane c/o M. Snyder

6 Nov 21-22 Chelsea Perticone
637 Route 1, Fort Covington 12937

chelsea.perticone@srk12.org
518-358-6620 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 22F-Senior Salmon River HS

7 Nov 21-22 Matthew Gaulin
409 Aviation Road, Queensbury 12804

mgaulin@queensburyschool.org
518-824-4221 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 25F-Senior Proctor's Theater c/o Queensbury High School

8 Nov 21-22 Kerri Hogle
39 Linden Ave, Cooperstown 13326

khogle@cooperstowncs.org
(607) 435-2164 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Jun 12F-Senior Cooperstown High School

9 Nov 21-22 Anthony Ravinsky
10 Dragon Dr, New Windsor 12553

aravinsky@cornwallschools.com
845-534-8009 x5000 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 19F-Senior Cornwall Central High School

10 Nov 21-22 Richard Guillen
1157 Route 55, Lagrangeville 12540

rguillen@acsdny.org
--- --- ---- AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sep 19F-Senior Arlington High School

11 Oct 30 Patrick Murphy
300 Croton Ave, Cortlandt 10567

pmurphy@lakelandschools.org
631-235-8597 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Jun 23F-Senior SUNY Purchase c/o Walter Panas High School

12 Feb 6-7 Sara Shikowitz
67-01 110th St, Forest Hills 11375

sshikowitz@Schools.nyc.gov
917-732-3104 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Nov 14F-Junior Forest Hills High School

15 Nov 7-8 Alva Robbins
1 Jaguar Dr, Belmont 14813

arobbins@genvalley.org
585-610-0103 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

F-Junior Genesee Valley High School

15 Nov 21-22 Kimberly Henry
777 S Main St, Elmira 14904

kihenry@elmiracityschools.com
607-426-2098 AAS.DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

F-Senior Elmira High School


